




도번 부품코드 품명 단위

003 140751-4 COWLING COMPLETE PC

007 266060-4 TAPPING SCREW.FLANGE.PT.4X65 PC

008 869061-7 VC3210L NAME PLATE PC

009 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 EA

012 686023-8 RECEPTACLE SLEEVE PC

014 961013-5 STOP RING E-7 PC

015 961062-2 STOP RING E-12 EA

018 685740-7 RUBBER SHEET PC

025 213054-0 O RING 9 PC

027 213176-6 O RING 14 EA

032 696650-3 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.5-3-5.0 PC

033 682575-7 CORD GUARD EA

034 265999-8 TAPPING SCREW 4X25 EA

035 687149-9 CORD CLAMP EA

036 688131-1 LINE FILTER EA

039 423279-0 SEAL RING 70 PC

041 241512-6 FAN 62 PC

044 911283-6 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 PC

048 911118-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 EA

049 687010-0 BAND PC

050 267715-4 WAVE WASHER 20 EA

051 211092-6 BALL BEARING 629X50LLU EA

053 211087-9 BALL BEARING 6200LLU EA

056 316795-8 FLANGE EA

061 316799-0 FLAT WASHER 10 EA

062 931403-6 HEX.NUT M8 PC

075 266257-5 TAPPING SCREW 4X28 PC

076 417587-9 HOLDER PLATE PC

078 266192-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 PC

079 266192-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 PC

083 451546-3 INLET COVER PC

084 213655-4 O RING 56 EA

085 451454-8 INLET PC

086 424346-4 RUBBER RING T PC

087 649150-2 EARTH LINE 120 PC

088 911103-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 EA

089 911118-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 EA

090 451643-5 WHEEL CAP PC

091 961060-6 RETAINING RING S-20 PC

092 267299-2 FLAT WASHER 20 EA

093 451642-7 CASTER 170 PC

094 331888-0 JOINT PIPE 20-350 PC

095 168547-1 CASTER 75 PC

096 141019-1 FLOAT COMPLETE PC

097 452446-0 FLOAT CAGE PC

098 265999-8 TAPPING SCREW 4X25 EA

099 424382-0 RUBBER HOLDER PC

A01 195433-3 HOSE COMPLETE 28-3.5 SET PC

A02 417765-1 FRONT CUFF 22 PC

A03 424379-9 FRONT CUFF 24 PC

A04 417764-3 HOLDER 10-33 PC

A05 195440-6 POLY BAG SET 10PCS/SET PC

A10 410306-2 CORNER NOZZLE PC

A11 451350-0 STOPPER PC

A12 911138-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20 PC

B01 195439-1 CLEANING SET PC

모델명 : VC3210L



도번 부품코드 품명 단위

모델명 : VC3210L

B01 195552-5 DAMPER SET PC

B01-1 195434-1 HOSE COMPLETE 38-2.5 SET PC

B01-2 192563-1 STRAIGHT PIPE PC

B01-3 192562-3 BENDING PIPE PC

B02 195612-3 PREFILTER SET PC


